
COHORT ASSIGNMENTS 

Cohort Group 1 
Leader - Rev. Dr. Oscar Williams 
Location: Cooper Room, Erdman 

Cohort Group  2 
Leader - Rev. Dr. J. Lawrence Turner 
Location: Clark Room, Erdman 

Cohort Members 

Eric Brewer pastorbrewer@icloud.com

Cynthia Bynum cynthia.bynum@bison.howard.edu

Diamond Carr diamond1carr@aol.com

Brianna Heath briannaalexisheath@gmail.com

Paul Hollman hollmanpaul7@gmail.com

DeMeeta Hulett djhulett@students.ctsnet.edu

PAris Lee Smith drplsmithsr@gmail.com

Fred Smith fredjeffsmith@gmail.com

Barbara (Barb) Swartzel barbgs@comcast.net

Brandeis Tullos btullos918@gmail.com

Yvette Armstead yarmstead@gmail.com

Wayne Croft waynecroft2012@gmail.com

Anthony Hill ahill@springfieldcollege.edu

Herbert Johnson pastorhjjr@gmail.com

Tremayne Johnson pastortmjohnson@gmail.com

Chane Jones chane.jones@outlook.com

William Lee RevWillLee@gmail.com

Mary Moss dr.mwhitleymoss@gmail.com

Vincent Rouse pastorrouse198@gmail.com

Cliff Sekowe sekowec@gmail.com

mailto:dr.mwhitleymoss@gmail.com


Cohort Group 3 
Leaders - Rev. Dr. Carlton Johnson 
Location: Theron Room, Library 

Cohort Members 

Cohort Group 4
Leader - Rev. Dr. Antipas Harris 
Location: Room 1010, Library 

Cohort Members 

Thaddeus Dixon reverendthad@outlook.com

Cornell Edmonds caedmonds57@gmail.com

Phyllis Givens pegivens34@yahoo.com

Paul Hollman hollmanpaul7@gmail.com

Keion Jackson keion.jackson@pcusa.org

Phillip Lewis phil@unionchurchseattle.org

Kirkley Louis kirk.louis@upsem.edu

LaWonder McDowell lawonder.mcdowell@gmail.com

Carol Patterson pattersoncarollynn@gmail.com

Perzavia Praylow drppraylow@gmail.com

Cleotha Robertson robertson.cleo@gmail.com

Leonilde Colon Jr. pastor@ihpfwc.org

Lee Fields lefields1@united.edu

Erika Hendrix hendrixerika@gmail.com

Oby Nwodoh obynwodoh@gmail.com

Reginald Pitts revrtpitts@gmail.com

Clare Polke clare.polke@ptsem.edu

Michele Reynolds prayzum@comcast.net

Jacqueline Rivers jrivers@seymourinstitute.com

Torin Sanders pastorsanders@cox.net

Natascha Saunders NataschaSaunders@gmail.com

Rev. Tiffany Williams Brewer Judgetiffanywilliamsbrewer@gmail.com

mailto:lefields1@united.edu
mailto:caedmonds57@gmail.com
mailto:kirk.louis@upsem.edu



